The no-fuse surge suppressor
DIN rail tvss  (thermally protected)
The Surge Trap® Surge Protective Device from Ferraz
Shawmut is an innovative enhancement to the existing
TPMOV® (Thermally Protected MOV) product line. The
Surge-Trap provides a patented, thermally protected MOV
that does not require additional overcurrent protection due to
the high interrupting rating. It also offers the flexibility to be

4 Wire + Ground
Surge-Trap® Voltage Configuration
Ordering Information
ST 480 3PY G M
Surge-Trap®
System Voltage
120 - 120V
208 - 208V
230 - 230V
240 - 240V
277 - 277V
480 - 480V
600 - 600V
Voltage Configuration
1P - Single Phase
SP - Split Phase
3PD - 3 Phase Delta
3PY - 3 Phase Wye
N/G
Blank - Includes N/G Mode
G - L-G Mode Only
Auxiliary Microswitch
Blank - No Microswitch
M - Microswitch Included
Choose Your Product